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Treasury : Garhwal (4200)

ARl H&IT—11

IGHT BRI JAMST—

Integrated Financial Management System (IFMS)
Government of Uttarakhand
Budget Register From 01-Apr-2022 To 28-Dec-2023
DDO :Commissioner GarhwalPauri (¢

Print Date 28-Dec
Scheme :006 : 205300093030031 MB Object Code :31

Sl. Particular Date Release [Expenditure Balance Remarks

No. Amt.

1 B20530007 18-MAY- - 1,25,000 -1,25,000 VP4200421805222000
2022

2 B20530042 17-SEP- - 2,00,000 -3,25,000 VP4200421809222000
2022

3 H23060060042 12-JUN- 2,00,000 - -1,25,000
2023

4 B20530042 24-AUG- - 2,00,000 -3,25,000 VP4200421808232011
2023

5 H23110060012 07-NOV- 1,00,000 - -2,25,000
2023

6 B20530021 13-DEC- - 1,00,000 -3,25,000 VP4200421811232007
2023

Total 3,00,000 6,25,000 -3,25,000

Scheme :006 : 205300093030042 MB Object Code :42




Sl. Particular Date Release [Expenditure Balance Remarks
No. Amt.
1 B20530262 29-MAR- - 10,000 -,10,000 CA4200421803231001
2023
Total - 10,000 -,10,000
Scheme :006 : 205300101030001 MB Object Code :01
Sl. Particular Date Release [Expenditure Balance Remarks
No. Amt.
1 A20530003 19-APR- - 15,93,495 -,15,93,495 PB4200421804221001
2022
2 A20530016 30-APR- - 15,93,495 -,31,86,990 PB4200421804221003
2022
3 A20530012 31-MAY- - 16,02,895 -,47,89,885 PB4200421805221001
2022
4 A20530001 01-JUL- - 18,10,165 -,66,00,050 PB4200421807221000
2022
5 A20530021 30-JUL- - 18,02,166 -,84,02,216 PB4200421807221003
2022
6 A20530022  30-JUL- - 1,44,429 -,85,46,645 PB4200421807221002
2022
7 A20530015 31-AUG- - 18,03,824 -1,03,50,469 PB4200421808221000
2022
8 A20530006 15-SEP- - 10,857 -1,03,61,326 PM4200421809221000
2022
9 A20530001 03-OCT- - 18,03,824 -1,21,65,150 PB4200421809221000
2022
10 A20530028 24-0OCT- - 1,17,436 -1,22,82,586 BB4200421810221000
2022
11 A20530025 31-OCT- - 18,03,824 -1,40,86,410 PB4200421810221001



2022

12 A20530001 01-DEC- - 20,60,496 -1,61,46,906 PB4200421812221001
2022

13 A20530036 31-DEC- - 18,55,168 -1,80,02,074 PB4200421812221002
2022

14  A20530002 01-FEB- - 17,32,076 -1,97,34,150 PB4200421802231000
2023

15  A20530003 01-MAR- - 17,32,076 -2,14,66,226 PB4200421802231002
2023

16  A20530009 13-MAR- - 51,060 -2,15,17,286 PM4200421803231002
2023

17  A20530005 20-APR- - 17,32,076  -2,32,49,362 PB4200421804231001
2023

18  A20530001 02-MAY- - 16,25,816 -2,48,75,178 PB4200421805231002
2023

19  A20530008 01-JUN- - 16,25,816 -2,65,00,994 PB4200421806231000
2023

20  A20530002 03-JUL- - 19,41,283 -2,84,42,277 PB4200421807231000
2023

21  A20530002 01-AUG- - 15,35,554 -2,99,77,831 PB4200421807231003
2023

22 A20530001 01-SEP- - 15,35,554 -3,15,13,385 PB4200421808231000
2023

23 A20530021 25-SEP- - 21,916 -3,15,35,301 SP4200421809231001
2023

24  A20530031 30-SEP- - 15,80,848 -3,31,16,149 PB4200421809231000
2023

25  A20530004 01-NOV- - 16,09,083 -3,47,25,232 PB4200421811231000
2023

26  A20530025 21-NOV- - 1,17,436 -3,48,42,668 BB4200421811231000
2023

27  A20530002 02-DEC- - 16,14,512 -3,64,57,180 PB4200421812231000
2023

Total -3,64,57,180 -3,64,57,180




Scheme :006 : 205300101030002 MB Object Code :02

Sl. Particular Date Release [Expenditure Balance Remarks

No. Amt.

1 B20530011 17-OCT- - 12,000 -,12,000 0OP4200421810221001
2022

2 B20530004 01-DEC- - 10,620 -,22,620 0OP4200421811221003
2022

3 B20530003 01-DEC- - 24,780 -,47,400 0OP4200421811221004
2022

4 B20530005 01-DEC- - 12,744 -,60,144 0OP4200421811221002
2022

5 B20530006 01-DEC- - 24,780 -,84,924 0OP4200421811221001
2022

6 B20530130 20-MAR- - 1,00,288 -1,85,212 0OP4200421803231003
2023

7 B20530269 29-MAR- - 8,496 -1,93,708 0OP4200421803231004
2023

8 H23040060043 25-APR- 1,00,000 - -,93,708
2023

9 B20530003 20-MAY- - 96,400 -1,90,108 VP4200421805232017
2023

10 H23070060073 24-JUL- 75,000 - -1,15,108
2023

11 B20530062 26-0OCT- - 73,775 -1,88,883 VP4200421810232012
2023

Total 1,75,000 3,63,883 -1,88,883
Scheme :006 : 205300101030004 MB Object Code :04
Sl Particular Date Release Amt. Expenditure Balance Remarks

No.
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28-0CT-2022

28-0CT-2022
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13-DEC-2022

11-JAN-2023
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5,750
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-1,95,020

-2,02,470

-2,19,220

-2,23,470

-2,33,370

-2,45,970

-2,52,720

-2,63,920

-2,66,620

-2,75,620

CB4200421805221005

CB4200421806221000

CB4200421808221013

CB4200421808221012

VP4200421808222007

CB4200421809221001

CB4200421810221034

CB4200421810221020

CB4200421810221006

CB4200421810221011

CB4200421810221008

CB4200421810221033

CB4200421810221007

CB4200421812221000

VP4200421811222009

CB4200421812221005

CB4200421812221004

CB4200421812221006

CB4200421801231004

CB4200421801231003

VP4200421801232003

CB4200421801231006

CB4200421801231005



24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

B20530017

B20530010

B20530018

B20530016

B20530015

B20530013

B20530012

B20530014

B20530011

B20530063

B20530065

B20530068

B20530100

B20530061

B20530062

B20530058

B20530066

B20530054

B20530055

B20530057

B20530064

B20530067

B20530056

13-MAR-2023

13-MAR-2023

13-MAR-2023

13-MAR-2023

13-MAR-2023

13-MAR-2023

13-MAR-2023

13-MAR-2023

13-MAR-2023

17-MAR-2023

17-MAR-2023

17-MAR-2023

17-MAR-2023

17-MAR-2023

17-MAR-2023

17-MAR-2023

17-MAR-2023

17-MAR-2023

17-MAR-2023

17-MAR-2023

17-MAR-2023

17-MAR-2023

17-MAR-2023

5,550

7,600

15,450

5,950

5,700

8,600

9,550

6,450

21,200

14,250

12,400

14,350

28,000

4,500

4,800

5,450

10,750

6,000

4,500

4,600

6,200

700

6,300

-2,81,170

-2,88,770

-3,04,220

-3,10,170

-3,15,870

-3,24,470

-3,34,020

-3,40,470

-3,61,670

-3,75,920

-3,88,320

-4,02,670

-4,30,670

-4,35,170

-4,39,970

-4,45,420

-4,56,170

-4,62,170

-4,66,670

-4,71,270

-4,77,470

-4,78,170

-4,84,470

CB4200421803231016

CB4200421802231007

0OP4200421802231002

CB4200421803231026

CB4200421803231028

CB4200421802231001

CB4200421802231003

CB4200421803231027

CB4200421802231005

CB4200421803231065

CB4200421803231067

CB4200421803231061

CB4200421803231059

CB4200421803231063

CB4200421803231064

CB4200421803231058

VP4200421803232029

CB4200421803231048

CB4200421803231055

CB4200421803231057

CB4200421803231047

CB4200421803231069

CB4200421803231056



47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

B20530059

B20530060

B20530288

B20530286

B20530284

B20530283

B20530282

B20530266

B20530287

B20530279

B20530289

B20530285

B20530280

B20530281

H23040060043

B20530033

B20530038

B20530035

B20530037

B20530040

B20530034

B20530025

B20530039

17-MAR-2023

17-MAR-2023

29-MAR-2023

29-MAR-2023

29-MAR-2023

29-MAR-2023

29-MAR-2023

29-MAR-2023

29-MAR-2023

29-MAR-2023

29-MAR-2023

29-MAR-2023

29-MAR-2023

29-MAR-2023

25-APR-2023

22-AUG-2023

22-AUG-2023

22-AUG-2023

22-AUG-2023

22-AUG-2023

22-AUG-2023

22-AUG-2023

22-AUG-2023

2,00,000

5,450

10,000

13,300

4,500

16,900

3,800

6,550

6,300

9,000

3,520

10,200

12,600

5,700

7,700

10,800

10,000

32,950

26,100

13,100

9,500

10,250

7,300

-4,89,920

-4,99,920

-5,13,220

-5,17,720

-5,34,620

-5,38,420

-5,44,970

-5,51,270

-5,60,270

-5,63,790

-5,73,990

-5,86,590

-5,92,290

-5,99,990

-3,99,990

-4,10,790

-4,20,790

-4,53,740

-4,79,840

-4,92,940

-5,02,440

-5,12,690

-5,19,990

CB4200421803231060

CB4200421803231062

VP4200421803232060

CB4200421803231087

CB4200421803231084

CB4200421803231086

CB4200421803231085

VP4200421803232061

CB4200421803231088

VP4200421803232066

VP4200421803232052

VP4200421803232062

VP4200421803232065

VP4200421803232064

CB4200421808231004

VP4200421808232010

CB4200421808231008

VP4200421808232009

VP4200421808232005

CB4200421808231012

CB4200421808231006

VP4200421808232007



70 B20530031 22-AUG-2023 - 11,250 -5,31,240 CB4200421808231005
71 B20530036 22-AUG-2023 - 17,900 -5,49,140 CB4200421808231007
72 H23100060033 10-OCT-2023 2,00,000 - -3,49,140
73 B20530027 17-0CT-2023 - 25,700 -3,74,840 CB4200421810231003
74 B20530036 20-DEC-2023 - 8,650 -3,83,490 CB4200421812231011
75 B20530037 20-DEC-2023 - 8,650 -3,92,140 CB4200421812231010
76 B20530032 20-DEC-2023 - 9,900 -4,02,040 CB4200421812231009
77 B20530035 20-DEC-2023 - 30,250 -4,32,290 VP4200421812232011
78 B20530031 20-DEC-2023 - 9,900 -4,42,190 CB4200421812231008
79 B20530034 20-DEC-2023 - 9,000 -4,51,190 VP4200421812232010
80 B20530033 20-DEC-2023 - 4,550 -4,55,740 CB4200421812231013
81 B20530039 21-DEC-2023 - 490 -4,56,230 CB4200421812231019
82 B20530038 21-DEC-2023 - 9,000 -4,65,230 VP4200421812232016
83 B20530040 21-DEC-2023 - 42,750 -5,07,980 CB4200421812231018
Total 4,00,000 9,07,980 -5,07,980
Scheme :006 : 205300101030007 MB Object Code :07
Sl. No. Particular Date | Release Amt. [Expenditure, Balance Remarks
1 A20530008 10- - 12,000 -,12,000 PM4200421803231000
MAR-
2023
2 H23040060043 25- 25,000 - 13,000
APR-
2023
Total 25,000 12,000 13,000

Scheme :006 : 205300101030008 MB Object Code :08



Sl. No. Particular Date Release Amt. [Expenditure, Balance Remarks

1 B20530012 27-MAY-2022 - 32,277 -,32,277 VP4200421805222004
2 B20530010 27-MAY-2022 - 70,249 -1,02,526 VP4200421805222006
3 B20530011 27-MAY-2022 - 78,404 -1,80,930 VP4200421805222003
4 B20530012 08-AUG-2022 - 1,23,805 -3,04,735 VP4200421808222003
5 B20530011 08-AUG-2022 - 2,77,988 -5,82,723 VP4200421808222000
6 B20530032 16-SEP-2022 - 1,09,811 -6,92,534 VP4200421808222019
7 B20530033 17-SEP-2022 - 1,17,585 -8,10,119 VP4200421809222003
8 B20530033 21-0CT-2022 - 80,283 -8,90,402 VP4200421810222006
9 B20530067 09-DEC-2022 - 1,06,403 -9,96,805 VP4200421812222000
10 B20530048 24-FEB-2023 - 96,971 -,10,93,776 VP4200421802232002
11 B20530045 24-FEB-2023 - 99,653 -,11,93,429 VP4200421802232003
12 B20530044 24-FEB-2023 - 99,749 -,12,93,178 VP4200421802232004
13 B20530047 24-FEB-2023 - 1,22,161 -,14,15,339 VP4200421802232015
14 B20530043 24-FEB-2023 - 1,09,233 -,15,24,572 VP4200421802232001
15 B20530049 24-FEB-2023 - 41,505 -,15,66,077 VP4200421802232000
16 B20530004 06-MAR-2023 - 1,15,433 -,16,81,510 VP4200421803232028
17 B20530263 29-MAR-2023 - 21,045 -,17,02,555 VP4200421803232080
18 B20530264 29-MAR-2023 - 96,929 -,17,99,484 VP4200421803232081
19 H23040060043 25-APR-2023 12,00,000 - -5,99,484

20 B20530007 20-MAY-2023 - 1,17,586 -7,17,070 VP4200421805232005
21 B20530006 20-MAY-2023 - 1,17,586 -8,34,656 VP4200421805232003



22 B20530067 26-JUN-2023 - 2,00,487 -,10,35,143 VP4200421806232013
23 B20530021 15-JUL-2023 - 1,58,638 -,11,93,781 VP4200421807232009
24 B20530017 09-AUG-2023 - 1,58,638 -,13,52,419 VP4200421808232001
25 B20530020 14-SEP-2023 - 1,45,260 -,14,97,679 VP4200421809232000

26 H23100060033 10-0CT-2023 8,00,000 - -6,97,679
27 B20530030 17-0CT-2023 - 1,31,548 -8,29,227 VP4200421810232000
28 B20530049 07-NOV-2023 - 1,31,548 -9,60,775 VP4200421811232001
29 B20530013 08-DEC-2023 - 1,05,268 -,10,66,043 VP4200421812232003
30 B20530010 08-DEC-2023 - 26,280 -,10,92,323 VP4200421812232006

Total 20,00,000 30,92,323 -,10,92,323

Scheme :006 : 205300101030009 MB Object Code :09

SI. No. Particular Date Release Amt. [Expenditure Balance Remarks

1 B20530022 08-AUG-2022 - 6,929 -6,929 CB4200421808221001
2 B20530021 08-AUG-2022 - 9,292 -,16,221 CB4200421808221003
3 B20530064 09-DEC-2022 - 2,610 -,18,831 CB4200421812221003
4 B20530278 29-MAR-2023 - 6,554 -,25,385 CB4200421803231092

5 H23040060043 25-APR-2023 50,000 - 24,615
6 B20530063 26-JUN-2023 - 4,844 19,771 CB4200421806231002
7 B20530064 26-JUN-2023 - 4,850 14,921 CB4200421806231003

Total 50,000 35,079 14,921

Scheme :006 : 205300101030011 MB Object Code :11



Sl. No. Particular Date Release Amt. [Expenditure| Balance Remarks
1 B20530116 20-MAR-2023 20,000 -,20,000 VP4200421803232044
2 B20530247 28-MAR-2023 7,457 -,27,457 CB4200421803231070
3 H23070060073 24-JUL-2023 50,000 - 22,543
Total 50,000 27,457 22,543
Scheme :006 : 205300101030020 MB Object Code :20
Sl. No. Particular Date Release Amt. [Expenditure| Balance Remarks
1 B20530027 15-SEP-2022 44,100 -,44,100 VP4200421807222001
2 B20530025 15-SEP-2022 1,25,816 -1,69,916 VP4200421808222017
3 B20530028 15-SEP-2022 70,351 -2,40,267 VP4200421808222016
4 B20530017 10-NOV-2022 47,672 -2,87,939 VP4200421810222000
5 B20530104 27-DEC-2022 9,674 -2,97,613 VP4200421812222008
6 B20530022 13-JAN-2023 24,780 -3,22,393 VP4200421812222003
7 B20530027 16-JAN-2023 23,727 -3,46,120 VP4200421812222019
8 B20530030 19-JAN-2023 53,880 -4,00,000 VP4200421811222010
9 B20530123 20-MAR-2023 14,755 -4,14,755 VP4200421803232019
10 B20530121 20-MAR-2023 28,498 -4,43,253 VP4200421803232022
11 B20530120 20-MAR-2023 24,640 -4,67,893 VP4200421803232025
12 B20530125 20-MAR-2023 28,000 -4,95,893 VP4200421803232018



13 B20530124 20-MAR-2023 - 17,582 -5,13,475 VP4200421803232020
14 B20530174 23-MAR-2023 - 72,492 -5,85,967 VP4200421803232017
15 B20530245 28-MAR-2023 - 10,795 -5,96,762 VP4200421803232036
16 B20530271 29-MAR-2023 - 44,450 -6,41,212 VP4200421803232057
17 B20530270 29-MAR-2023 - 99,120 -7,40,332 VP4200421803232056
18 B20530273 29-MAR-2023 - 58,218 -7,98,550 VP4200421803232071
19 H23040060043 25-APR-2023 3,00,000 - -4,98,550
20 B20530029 17-0CT-2023 - 5,200 -5,03,750 VP4200421809232014
21 B20530056 26-0CT-2023 - 29,815 -5,33,565 VP4200421809232012
22 B20530065 26-0CT-2023 - 1,03,791 -6,37,356 VP4200421810232009
23 H23100060063 30-0CT-2023 2,00,000 - -4,37,356
Total 5,00,000 9,37,356 -4,37,356
Scheme :006 : 205300101030021 MB Object Code :21
Sl. No. Particular Date Release Amt. [Expenditure, Balance Remarks
1 B20530114 20-MAR-2023 - 32,981 -,32,981 VP4200421803232031
2 B20530126 20-MAR-2023 - 3,100 -,36,081 VP4200421803232035
3 B20530117 20-MAR-2023 - 18,880 -,54,961 VP4200421803232023
4 B20530172 23-MAR-2023 - 64,900 -1,19,861 VP4200421803232012
5 B20530173 23-MAR-2023 - 88,500 -2,08,361 VP4200421803232009
6 B20530251 28-MAR-2023 - 11,682 -2,20,043 VP4200421803232039
7 B20530267 29-MAR-2023 - 29,000 -2,49,043 VP4200421803232054
8 H23070060073 24-JUL-2023 2,00,000 - -,49,043



Total 2,00,000 2,49,043 -,49,043
Scheme :006 : 205300101030022 MB Object Code :22
Sl. No. Particular Date Release Amt. [Expenditure Balance Remarks
1 B20530053 24-JUN-2022 - 34,217 -,34,217 VP4200421806222002
2 B20530047 29-AUG-2022 - 15,000 -,49,217 VP4200421808222018
3 B20530049 29-AUG-2022 - 8,517 -,57,734 VP4200421808222020
4 B20530024 15-SEP-2022 - 47,250 -1,04,984 VP4200421807222002
5 B20530026 15-SEP-2022 - 48,938 -1,53,922 VP4200421807222000
6 B20530007 11-0CT-2022 - 11,375 -1,65,297 VP4200421810222001
7 B20530004 11-0CT-2022 - 12,750 -1,78,047 VP4200421810222002
8 B20530100 27-DEC-2022 - 20,000 -1,98,047 VP4200421812222013
9 B20530105 27-DEC-2022 - 2,400 -2,00,447 VP4200421811222006
10 B20530023 13-JAN-2023 - 1,12,088 -3,12,535 VP4200421812222007
11 B20530021 13-JAN-2023 - 24,780 -3,37,315 VP4200421812222004
12 B20530025 16-JAN-2023 - 24,249 -3,61,564 VP4200421811222005
13 B20530031 20-JAN-2023 - 49,696 -4,11,260 VP4200421812222005
14 B20530053 13-MAR-2023 - 33,890 -4,45,150 VP4200421812222006
15 B20530112 20-MAR-2023 - 25,488 -4,70,638 VP4200421803232011
16 B20530119 20-MAR-2023 - 37,680 -5,08,318 VP4200421803232016
17 B20530237 28-MAR-2023 - 1,38,836 -6,47,154 VP4200421803232014
18 B20530249 28-MAR-2023 - 2,470 -6,49,624 VP4200421803232043
19 B20530268 29-MAR-2023 - 44,840 -6,94,464 VP4200421803232055



20 B20530277 29-MAR-2023 - 99,904 -7,94,368 VP4200421803232053
21 B20530275 29-MAR-2023 - 23,600 -8,17,968 VP4200421803232072
22 B20530276 29-MAR-2023 - 14,050 -8,32,018 VP4200421803232073
23 B20530272 29-MAR-2023 - 16,115 -8,48,133 VP4200421803232059
24 H23040060043 25-APR-2023 3,00,000 - -5,48,133
25 B20530043 21-JUL-2023 - 9,000 -5,57,133 VP4200421806232011
26 B20530067 26-0CT-2023 - 1,00,336 -6,57,469 VP4200421810232007
27 B20530055 26-0CT-2023 - 1,10,436 -7,67,905 VP4200421810232006
28 B20530059 26-0CT-2023 - 1,552 -7,69,457 VP4200421810232015
29 B20530060 26-0CT-2023 - 6,000 -7,75,457 VP4200421810232014
30 B20530064 26-0CT-2023 - 64,714 -8,40,171 VP4200421810232010
31 H23100060063 30-0OCT-2023 2,00,000 - -6,40,171
32 UNDER PROCESS 22-DEC-2023 - 20,000 -6,60,171 VP4200421812232017(UND
PROCESS)
33 UNDER PROCESS 22-DEC-2023 - 38,232 -6,98,403 VP4200421812232018(UND
PROCESS)
Total 5,00,000 11,98,403 -6,98,403 ‘
Scheme :006 : 205300101030023 MB Object Code :23
Sl. No. Particular Date Release Amt. [Expenditure, Balance Remarks ‘
1 B20530098 27-DEC-2022 - 1,50,000 -1,50,000 VP4200421811222007
2 H23040060043 25-APR-2023 2,00,000 - 50,000
3 B20530042 21-JUL-2023 - 2,00,000 -1,50,000 VP4200421806232012
Total 2,00,000 3,50,000 -1,50,000 ‘




Scheme :006 : 205300101030025 MB Object Code :25

Sl. No. Particular Date Release Amt. [Expenditure, Balance Remarks
1 B20530054 24-JUN-2022 - 800 -,800 VP4200421806222003
2 B20530021 10-NOV-2022 - 16,258 -,17,058 VP4200421811222004
3 B20530002 01-DEC-2022 - 60,158 -,77,216 VP4200421811222012
4 B20530001 01-DEC-2022 - 22,439 -,99,655 VP4200421811222011
5 B20530102 27-DEC-2022 - 19,697 -1,19,352 VP4200421812222011
6 B20530101 27-DEC-2022 - 3,239 -1,22,591 VP4200421812222012
7 B20530020 13-JAN-2023 - 2,121 -1,24,712 VP4200421811222008
8 B20530035 30-JAN-2023 - 3,337 -1,28,049 VP4200421801232011
9 B20530131 20-MAR-2023 - 4,453 -1,32,502 CB4200421803231074
10 B20530239 28-MAR-2023 - 26,146 -1,58,648 VP4200421803232045
11 B20530238 28-MAR-2023 - 4,182 -1,62,830 VP4200421803232046
12 B20530241 28-MAR-2023 - 12,597 -1,75,427 VP4200421803232048
13 B20530240 28-MAR-2023 - 79,907 -2,55,334 VP4200421803232047
14 B20530242 28-MAR-2023 - 93,343 -3,48,677 VP4200421803232049
15 B20530216 28-MAR-2023 - 75,298 -4,23,975 VP4200421803232051
16 B20530057 26-0CT-2023 - 27,086 -4,51,061 VP4200421810232017
17 UNDER PROCESS 20-DEC-2023 - 4,181 -4,55,242 CB4200421812231020(UND
PROCESS)
Total - 4,55,242 -4,55,242

Scheme :006 : 205300101030026 MB Object Code :26



Sl. No. Particular Date Release Amt. [Expenditure| Balance Remarks

1 B20530122 20-MAR-2023 15,104 -,15,104 VP4200421803232021
2 B20530113 20-MAR-2023 53,100 -,68,204 VP4200421803232010
3 B20530250 28-MAR-2023 26,255 -,94,459 VP4200421803232040
4 B20530246 28-MAR-2023 44,220 -1,38,679 VP4200421803232034
5 B20530274 29-MAR-2023 7,080 -1,45,759 VP4200421803232058

6 H23070060073 24-JUL-2023 1,50,000 - 4,241

Total 1,50,000 1,45,759 4,241

Scheme :006 : 205300101030027 MB Object Code :27

Sl. No. Particular Date Release Amt. [Expenditure, Balance Remarks

1 B20530010 08-AUG-2022 51,870 -,51,870 VP4200421808222002
2 B20530009 08-AUG-2022 51,870 -1,03,740 VP4200421808222001
3 B20530007 16-AUG-2022 17,670 -1,21,410 VP4200421808222005
4 B20530008 16-AUG-2022 17,670 -1,39,080 VP4200421808222004
5 B20530031 20-AUG-2022 8,000 -1,47,080 VP4200421808222006
6 B20530022 15-SEP-2022 17,670 -1,64,750 VP4200421809222001
7 B20530023 15-SEP-2022 17,670 -1,82,420 VP4200421809222002
8 B20530006 11-0CT-2022 17,100 -1,99,520 VP4200421810222005
9 B20530005 11-0OCT-2022 17,100 -2,16,620 VP4200421810222004
10 B20530006 07-NOV-2022 17,670 -2,34,290 VP4200421811222000
11 B20530007 07-NOV-2022 17,670 -2,51,960 VP4200421811222001
12 B20530066 09-DEC-2022 17,100 -2,69,060 VP4200421812222001



13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

B20530065

B20530016

B20530017

B20530015

B20530046

B20530050

B20530002

B20530003

B20530007

H23040060043

B20530004

B20530005

B20530065

B20530066

B20530019

B20530045

B20530046

B20530016

B20530015

B20530019

B20530018

B20530032

B20530031

09-DEC-2022

11-JAN-2023

11-JAN-2023

11-JAN-2023

24-FEB-2023

24-FEB-2023

06-MAR-2023

06-MAR-2023

10-MAR-2023

25-APR-2023

20-MAY-2023

20-MAY-2023

26-JUN-2023

26-JUN-2023

07-JUL-2023

21-JUL-2023

21-JUL-2023

09-AUG-2023

09-AUG-2023

14-SEP-2023

14-SEP-2023

17-0CT-2023

17-0CT-2023

5,00,000

17,100

17,670

17,670

14,800

17,670

17,670

15,960

15,960

1,260

17,670

17,670

34,770

34,770

9,500

17,100

17,100

17,670

17,670

17,670

17,670

17,100

17,100

-2,86,160

-3,03,830

-3,21,500

-3,36,300

-3,53,970

-3,71,640

-3,87,600

-4,03,560

-4,04,820

95,180

77,510

59,840

25,070

-9,700

-,19,200

-,36,300

-,53,400

-,71,070

-,88,740

-1,06,410

-1,24,080

-1,41,180

-1,58,280

VP4200421812222002

VP4200421801232001

VP4200421801232002

VP4200421801232000

VP4200421802232013

VP4200421802232014

VP4200421803232006

VP4200421803232005

0OP4200421803231002

VP4200421805232001

VP4200421805232002

VP4200421806232000

VP4200421806232001

VP4200421807232000

VP4200421807232011

VP4200421807232013

VP4200421808232002

VP4200421808232003

VP4200421809232001

VP4200421809232002

VP4200421810232002

VP4200421810232001



36 B20530008 01-NOV-2023 - 2,000 -1,60,280 CB4200421810231011
37 B20530048 07-NOV-2023 - 2,400 -1,62,680 CB4200421811231006
38 B20530050 07-NOV-2023 - 17,670 -1,80,350 VP4200421811232005
39 B20530051 07-NOV-2023 - 17,670 -1,98,020 VP4200421811232006
40 B20530008 08-DEC-2023 - 17,100 -2,15,120 VP4200421812232001
41 B20530012 08-DEC-2023 - 17,100 -2,32,220 VP4200421812232002
Total 5,00,000 7,32,220 -2,32,220
Scheme :006 : 205300101030029 MB Object Code :29
Sl. No. Particular Date Release Amt. [Expenditure Balance Remarks
1 B20530009 27-MAY-2022 - 76,818 -,76,818 VP4200421805222005
2 B20530010 13-JUL-2022 - 80,000 -1,56,818 VP4200421806222001
3 B20530009 13-JUL-2022 - 43,096 -1,99,914 VP4200421806222000
4 B20530046 29-AUG-2022 - 1,37,281 -3,37,195 VP4200421808222014
5 B20530048 29-AUG-2022 - 98,396 -4,35,591 VP4200421808222015
6 B20530034 17-SEP-2022 - 25,000 -4,60,591 CB4200421809221000
7 B20530107 27-DEC-2022 - 57,767 -5,18,358 VP4200421811222002
8 B20530099 27-DEC-2022 - 39,573 -5,57,931 VP4200421812222010
9 B20530103 27-DEC-2022 - 94,610 -6,52,541 VP4200421812222009
10 B20530106 27-DEC-2022 - 38,586 -6,91,127 VP4200421811222003
11 B20530037 30-JAN-2023 - 68,604 -7,59,731 VP4200421801232010
12 B20530036 30-JAN-2023 - 6,319 -7,66,050 VP4200421801232009
13 B20530115 20-MAR-2023 - 77,514 -8,43,564 VP4200421803232041



14 B20530129 20-MAR-2023 - 51,985 -8,95,549 VP4200421803232042
15 B20530128 20-MAR-2023 - 4,279 -8,99,828 CB4200421803231072
16 H23040060043 25-APR-2023 5,00,000 - -3,99,828
17 B20530001 11-MAY-2023 - 1,62,866 -5,62,694 VP4200421805232006
18 B20530040 21-JUL-2023 - 16,894 -5,79,588 VP4200421807232008
19 B20530044 21-JUL-2023 - 97,071 -6,76,659 VP4200421806232010
20 B20530041 21-JUL-2023 - 48,398 -7,25,057 VP4200421807232001
21 H23070060073 24-JUL-2023 2,00,000 - -5,25,057
22 B20530019 14-AUG-2023 - 72,733 -5,97,790 VP4200421808232000
23 B20530016 14-SEP-2023 - 78,905 -6,76,695 VP4200421809232010
24 B20530017 14-SEP-2023 - 97,517 -7,74,212 VP4200421809232011
25 B20530028 17-0CT-2023 - 13,095 -7,87,307 VP4200421809232013
26 B20530058 26-0CT-2023 - 43,970 -8,31,277 VP4200421810232016
27 H23100060063 30-0CT-2023 2,00,000 - -6,31,277
28 B20530001 02-DEC-2023 - 57,045 -6,88,322 VP4200421811232008
29 UNDER PROCESS 22-DEC-2023 - 92,853 -7,81,175 VP4200421812232014(UND
PROCESS)
30 UNDER PROCESS 22-DEC-2023 - 18,818 -7,99,993 VP4200421812232013(UND
PROCESS)
Total 9,00,000 16,99,993 -7,99,993 ‘
Scheme :006 : 205300101030042 MB Object Code :42
Sl. No. Particular Date Release Amt. [Expenditure| Balance Remarks ‘
1 B20530127 20-MAR-2023 - 58,125 -,58,125 VP4200421803232037



2 B20530132 20-MAR-2023 - 13,132 -,71,257 VP4200421803232026

3 B20530118 20-MAR-2023 - 45,285 -1,16,542 VP4200421803232007

4 B20530168 22-MAR-2023 - 1,06,452 -2,22,994 VP4200421803232030

5 B20530244 28-MAR-2023 - 8,378 -2,31,372 VP4200421803232038

6 B20530243 28-MAR-2023 - 15,250 -2,46,622 VP4200421803232027

7 B20530265 29-MAR-2023 - 1,03,254 -3,49,876 VP4200421803232024
8 H23070060073 24-JUL-2023 2,00,000 - -1,49,876

9 B20530066 26-0CT-2023 - 1,09,070 -2,58,946 VP4200421810232008

10 B20530063 26-0CT-2023 - 44,789 -3,03,735 VP4200421810232011

11 B20530061 26-0CT-2023 - 26,253 -3,29,988 VP4200421810232013
12 H23100060063 30-0OCT-2023 1,00,000 - -2,29,988
Total 3,00,000 5,29,988 -2,29,988
Scheme :006 : 405960051030053 MB Object Code :53

Sl. No. Particular Date Release Amt. [Expenditure| Balance Remarks

1 B40590001 26-SEP-2022 - 34,00,000 -,34,00,000 WH4200421809221000
Total - 34,00,000 -,34,00,000
Scheme :007 : 761000201040061 MB Object Code :61

SI. No. Particular Date Release Amt. [Expenditure, Balance Remarks
1 B76100003 06-MAR-2023 - 1,87,220 -1,87,220 AB4200421802231001
2 B76100006 06-MAR-2023 - 1,46,400 -3,33,620 AB4200421802231004



B76100004 06-MAR-2023 - 1,96,400 -5,30,020 AB4200421802231002
B76100002 06-MAR-2023 - 5,79,580 -,11,09,600 AB4200421802231005
B76100005 06-MAR-2023 - 1,96,400 -,13,06,000 AB4200421802231003
B76100001 06-MAR-2023 - 1,94,000 -,15,00,000 AB4200421802231000
Total - 15,00,000 -,15,00,000
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